Description

Regulator 2 PSI (8 in. w.C.)

Regulator 2 PSI (11 in. w.c.)

Regulator 2 PSI (8 in. w.C.)

Regulator 2 PSI (11 in. w.c.)

Regulator 2 PSI (8 in. w.c.)

Regulator 5 PSI w/OPD--NON STOCK ITEM
Regulator 5 PSI w/OPD--NON STOCK ITEM
Regulator 5 PSI w/OPD--NON STOCK ITEM
Regulator 5 PSI w/OPD-NON STOCK ITEM
Regulator 5 PSI w/OPD--NON STOCK ITEM

Qver Pressure Protection Device

Part Number

FGP-REG-3

FGP-REG-3P

FGP-REG-5A

FGP-REG-5P

FGP-REG-7L

FGP-REG-3L47

FGP-REG-3L48

FGP-REG-5AL48

FGP-REG-5AL600

FGP-REG-5AL601

FGP-OPD-274

Size

| [

172"

3/4"

3/4"

172"

172"

3/ i

3/4"7

1"

12"

Pkg
Qty.

1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each

1 each

Weight/Lbs

0.8
0.8
19
19
4.1
1.1
1.2
2.5
34
3.4

0.6

Unit

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each



